
Louisa

Somerset

Anne Arundel

Calvert

Dorchester

Prince George's

St. Mary's

Talbot

Westmoreland

D.C.

Charles

Arlington

Caroline

Culpeper

Fairfax

Fauquier

King George

Prince William

Spotsylvania

Stafford

Alexandria city

Fredericksburg ci

Manassas city
Manassas Park cit

Orange

Howard
Kent

Queen Anne's

Baltimore city Essex

Montgomery
Clarke

Loudoun

Jefferson
Baltimore

Washington

Alexandria

Silver Spring

Columbia

Burke

Towson

Reston

Dale City

Rockville

Frederick

Potomac

Gaithersburg
Germantown

Bowie Crofton

McLean

Glen Burnie

Annapolis

Woodlawn

Manassas

Chantilly

Mount Vernon

Centreville

Randallstown

Severna Park

Oakton

Winchester

Olney

Perry Hall

Fredericksburg

Laurel

Fairfax

Sterling
Arnold

Clinton

Fairland

Leesburg

White Oak

Newington

Forestville

Lorton

Waldorf

Hyattsville
Front Royal

Lake Shore

Elkridge

Odenton

Mitchellville

Overlea

Cambridge

Easton

39-00-00 N

07
8-

00
-0

0 
W

07
7-

30
-0

0 
W

07
7-

00
-0

0 
W

07
6-

30
-0

0 
W

07
6-

00
-0

0 
W

38-30-00 N

V-Soft Communications LLC ® ©

222222222

444444444

444444444

222222222

444444444

500050005000500050005000500050005000

444000440044400040

500050005000500050005000500050005000

444444444

222222222

444444444

444000440044400040

444444444

222222222

444444444

Scale 1:750,000

0 10 20 30
km

Proposed WZHF Daytime
5.0 mV/m Contour
2.0 mV/m Contour
0.5 mV/m Contour

Licensed WZHF Daytime
0.5 mV/m Contour
2.0 mV/m Contour
5.0 mV/m Contour

FCC Figure M-3
Conductivity Lines

Exhibit 13 - Figure 8

Present and Proposed  Daytime 
5.0, 2.0 and 0.5 mV/m Contours

WZHF  Capitol Heights, MD
1390 kHz  9 kW - D  1 kW - N  DA-2
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